Arab Pros For Machinery & Equipment
Product Catalog
2026-06-25 02:30 PM
Contact: 0552822719
Al Shati, Dammam, Saudi Arabia
Drill Press, 750 w, Size 13 mm, rpm 280~3630,
16 Speed, 72 kg
Brand: Hero
SKU: HDP43028F
Warranty: 24
Powerful 750W motor for dependable drilling performance
16 speed settings provide maximum application flexibility
25mm drilling capacity handles a wide range of materials
Tilting table supports precision angled drilling tasks
Strong construction ensures long-lasting durability and stability
Specifications
Motor 750W
Swing 430mm
Max.Drilling capacity 25mm
Taper MT2/MT3
Spindle travel 80mm
Spindle Speed 16speed
Speed range 60HZ 200-3630rpm
Table Size ¢290mm
Base size 480X280mm
Column Diameter ¢80mm
Max.distance from spindle end to surface of
table
680mm
Max.distance from spindle end to surface of
base
1160mm
Table Tilting Range 0-45°
Overall Height 1635mm
NW. GW. / 67/72
Carton size 1400X495X245
Weight 72 KG
Weight 72 KG